
W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT UNEQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 w . - 50,5 KG Gargiulo Paola ITA 48,4 30 SR 65 66,74
 
 
 

1 . -52 KG Gisclon Michael SWI 47,4 14 T1 77,5 WR 80 82,39
 

1 . - 67,5 KG Hovhannisyan Khackatur ARM 66,1 30 SR 160 118,37
2 . - 67,5 KG Enev Emil BUL 67,1 30 SR 160 116,75

 
1 , - 75 KG Kogan Andrey RUS 73,5 43 M1 170 114,78
1 , - 75 KG Meredith Thomas ENG 68,1 48 M2 160 WR 166 115,22
1 , - 75 KG Lo Iacono Vincenzo ITA 71,5 53 M3 190 131,21
1 , - 75 KG Ricci Carlo ITA 70,2 58 M4 100 70,14

1 , - 82,5 KG Trevisio Valerio ITA 76,7 27 SR 170 111,01
 

 
 
 

1 , - 90 KG Foster David IRE 84,6 18 T3 160 97,41
1 , - 90 KG Zeccolella Nicola ITA 88,1 44 M1 160 94,88
1 , - 90 KG Zobach Georgy RUS 87,7 50 M3 210 124,89

 
1 , - 100 KG Gesualdo Carmine ITA 97,8 37 SR 235 131,53
2 , - 100 KG Nardulli Pino ITA 96 34 SR 205 115,78

 
1 , - 110 KG Ortega Michel SWI 108,1 33 SR 197,5 106,43
2 , - 110 KG Alway Graham ENG 108,1 32 SR 160 86,22

 
1 , - 125 KG Ronsin Pascal FRA 120,5 45 M2 210 110,57

 

E.K. "Single Event " friday 27 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT UNEQUIPPED
Weight 1 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Gargiulo ITA 21/09/74
. - 50,5 KG Paola SR 30 48,4 55 65 72,5/ 1,0267 65 66,74

Gisclon SWI 30/10/90 78,5
. -52 KG Michael T1 14 47,4 70 75 77,5 80 1,0631 77,5 82,39

Enev BUL 6/07/74
. - 67,5 KG Emil SR 30 67,1 160 170/ 170/ 0,7297 160 116,75

Hovhannisyan ARM 14/09/74
. - 67,5 KG Khackatur SR 30 66,1 160/ 160 170/ 0,7398 160 118,37

Kogan RUS 9/02/62
, - 75 KG Andrey M1 43 73,5 160 165 170 0,6752 170 114,78

Meredith ENG 25/07/56
, - 75 KG Thomas M2 48 68,1 150 155 160 166 0,7201 160 115,22

Ricci ITA 23/05/47
, - 75 KG Carlo M4 58 70,2 90 95 100 0,7014 100 70,14

Trevisio ITA 29/06/77
, - 82,5 KG Valerio SR 27 76,7 160 170 175/ 0,653 170 111,01

30/05/05

Lo Iacono ITA 2/06/51
, - 75 KG Vincenzo M3 53 71,5 180 190 200/ 0,6906 190 131,21

E.K. "Single Event " friday 27 may 2005 Napels,Italy



W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT UNEQUIPPED
Weight 2 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Foster IRE 29/01/87
, - 90 KG David T3 18 84,6 160 170/ 170/ 0,6088 160 97,41

Zeccolella ITA 23/04/61
, - 90 KG Nicola M1 44 88,1 150 160/ 160 0,593 160 94,88

Zobach RUS 24/06/54
, - 90 KG Georgy M3 50 87,7 190 202,5 210 0,5947 210 124,89

Nardulli ITA 14/11/70
, - 100 KG Pino SR 34 96 185 200 205 0,5648 205 115,78

Gesualdo ITA 13/09/67
, - 100 KG Carmine SR 37 97,8 200 220 235 0,5597 235 131,53

Ortega SWI 29/07/71
, - 110 KG Michel SR 33 108,1 190 195 197,5 0,5389 197,5 106,43

Alway ENG 24/01/73
, - 110 KG Graham SR 32 108,1 140 160 175/ 0,5389 160 86,22

Ronsin FRA 9/08/59
, - 125 KG Pascal M2 45 120,5 190 210 215/ 0,5265 210 110,57

E.K. "Single Event " friday 27 may 2005 Napels,Italy


